LENGTH
SEE TABLE
LENGTH
SEE TABLE
.280
7.11
⌀
5/16 [7.9] HEX

0732870135 Male/Male With 20dB
18GHz Cont.
Molex Part Number Configuration With or Without Hex dB
0732870140 Male/Female Without 30dB
0732870141 Male/Female With 30dB
0732870142 Female/Female Without 30dB
0732870143 Female/Female With 30dB
0732870144 Male/Male Without 30dB
0732870145 Male/Male With 30dB
FORMAT: IN-TC-tb-prod-C
REVISION: B
DATE: 2022/08/01
DIVISIONAL
SYMBOLS
FUNCTIONAL
SYMBOLS
= 0
= 0
= 0
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CURRENT REV DESC: CREATED
STATUS: Production
DRWN: Kevin Tagan 2024-03-18
CHK'D: Les Meier 2024-03-26
APPR: James Borrelli 2024-03-26
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES
C-SIZE 73287
DIMENSION UNITS SCALE
INCH/MM NTS
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)
MM INCH
4 PLACES ± ±
3 PLACES ± ±
2 PLACES ± ±
1 PLACE ± ±
0 PLACES ± ±
ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5°
DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN
WITHIN DIMENSIONS
18 AND 23GHz, 2 WATT SMA ATTENUATORS
PRODUCT SALES DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION
732870000 PSD 000 A
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER
SEE TABLE GENERAL MARKET  2 OF 3
12
12

0732870285 Male/Male With 20dB
23GHz Cont.
Molex Part Number Configuration With or Without Hex dB
0732870290 Male/Female Without 30dB
0732870291 Male/Female With 30dB
0732870292 Female/Female Without 30dB
0732870293 Female/Female With 30dB
0732870294 Male/Male Without 30dB
0732870295 Male/Male With 30dB
FORMAT: IN-TC-tb-prod-C
REVISION: B
DATE: 2022/08/01
DIVISIONAL
SYMBOLS
FUNCTIONAL
SYMBOLS
= 0
= 0
= 0
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CURRENT REV DESC: CREATED
STATUS: Production
DRWN: Kevin Tagan 2024-03-18
CHK'D: Les Meier 2024-03-26
APPR: James Borrelli 2024-03-26
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES
C-SIZE 73287
DIMENSION UNITS SCALE
INCH/MM NTS
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)
MM INCH
4 PLACES ± ±
3 PLACES ± ±
2 PLACES ± ±
1 PLACE ± ±
0 PLACES ± ±
ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5°
DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN
WITHIN DIMENSIONS
18 AND 23GHz, 2 WATT SMA ATTENUATORS
PRODUCT SALES DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION
732870000 PSD 000 A
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER
SEE TABLE GENERAL MARKET  3 OF 3
12
12